
U14MF
Österreichische Jugendmeisterschaften
Samstag, 29. Juni 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Deisl, Markus HSVS AUT 19 28.12.2005
2 Ehrenhöfer, Philipp FGS AUT 04.06.2006
3 Holler, Paul STLF AUT 12 28.12.2006
4 Holzschuster, Niklas FKVO AUT 01.01.2005
5 Hubner, Maximilian FCW AUT 2 16.03.2006
6 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 4 01.09.2005
7 Küttner, Kilian ASC AUT 11 06.09.2005
8 Lutz, Simon STLF AUT 13 22.03.2005
9 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 5 05.07.2006
10 Morgunov, Marc UFC AUT 3 23.01.2005
11 Muraoka, Enzo FUM AUT 26.06.2006
12 Pecher, Nikolaus STLF AUT 10 27.09.2005
13 Pecnik, Georg FCW AUT 1 24.05.2006
14 Pribas, Fabian Alexi AFCS AUT 27 10.05.2005
15 Prinz, Jan FUB AUT 20.01.2006
16 Rohrer, Tim STLF AUT 27 24.09.2005
17 Schönpass, Noel FKVO AUT 9 19.08.2005
18 Skrabitz, Tim STLF AUT 15 21.07.2006
19 Waldeck, Gustav UFC AUT 8 22.09.2005
20 Zoerner, Maxi FUK AUT 08.02.2006



4 poules of 5
16 (80,00% of 20) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Pecnik, Georg FCW AUT 1
2 Hubner, Maximilian FCW AUT 2
3 Morgunov, Marc UFC AUT 3
4 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 4
5 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 5
6 Waldeck, Gustav UFC AUT 8
7 Schönpass, Noel FKVO AUT 9
8 Pecher, Nikolaus STLF AUT 10
9 Küttner, Kilian ASC AUT 11
10 Holler, Paul STLF AUT 12
11 Lutz, Simon STLF AUT 13
12 Skrabitz, Tim STLF AUT 15
13 Deisl, Markus HSVS AUT 19
14 Rohrer, Tim STLF AUT 27
15 Pribas, Fabian Alexi AFCS AUT 27
16 Holzschuster, Niklas FKVO AUT
17 Muraoka, Enzo FUM AUT
18 Prinz, Jan FUB AUT
19 Zoerner, Maxi FUK AUT
20 Ehrenhöfer, Philipp FGS AUT
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Piste 1
Referee(s):

Huthman, Erik (AFCS / AUT)

Muraoka, Enzo FUM / AUT

Küttner, Kilian ASC / AUT

Holzschuster, Niklas FKVO / AUT

Pecnik, Georg FCW / AUT

Pecher, Nikolaus STLF / AUT

Piste 2
Referee(s):

Schauer, Moritz (STLF / AUT)
Steininger, Tobias (FCW / AUT)

Prinz, Jan FUB / AUT

Hubner, Maximilian FCW / AUT

Holler, Paul STLF / AUT

Pribas, Fabian Alexi AFCS / AUT

Waldeck, Gustav UFC / AUT

Piste 10
Referee(s):

Grasnek, Tobias (FUM / AUT)

Lutz, Simon STLF / AUT

Rohrer, Tim STLF / AUT

Zoerner, Maxi FUK / AUT

Schönpass, Noel FKVO / AUT

Morgunov, Marc UFC / AUT

Piste 9
Referee(s):

Schiebel, Paul (UFC / AUT)

Skrabitz, Tim STLF / AUT

Deisl, Markus HSVS / AUT

Ehrenhöfer, Philipp FGS / AUT

Kohlweg, Marwin FCT / AUT

Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Pecnik, Georg FCW AUT 4 1,00 19 6 +13 Advanced
2 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
3 Schönpass, Noel FKVO AUT 4 1,00 19 7 +12 Advanced
4 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 3 0,75 19 7 +12 Advanced
5 Morgunov, Marc UFC AUT 3 0,75 18 6 +12 Advanced
6 Pecher, Nikolaus STLF AUT 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
7 Hubner, Maximilian FCW AUT 3 0,75 16 8 +8 Advanced
8 Pribas, Fabian Alexi AFCS AUT 3 0,75 16 12 +4 Advanced
9 Waldeck, Gustav UFC AUT 2 0,50 16 13 +3 Advanced
10 Küttner, Kilian ASC AUT 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
11 Rohrer, Tim STLF AUT 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
12 Deisl, Markus HSVS AUT 2 0,50 13 15 -2 Advanced
13 Holler, Paul STLF AUT 2 0,50 12 14 -2 Advanced
14 Skrabitz, Tim STLF AUT 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
15 Muraoka, Enzo FUM AUT 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Advanced
16 Zoerner, Maxi FUK AUT 1 0,25 5 19 -14 Advanced
17 Lutz, Simon STLF AUT 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Eliminated
18 Prinz, Jan FUB AUT 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
19 Holzschuster, Niklas FKVO AUT 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
20 Ehrenhöfer, Philipp FGS AUT 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
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Ref: Somoskeoy, Peter (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: Scholz, Robert (AUT)

1

(2) Melot De Beauregard, Matisse

Ref: Grasnek, Tobias (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Huthman, Erik (AUT)

1

Ref: Span, Dragos (AUT)

2

Ref: Grasnek, Tobias (AUT)

3

(2) Melot De Beauregard, Matisse

Ref: Scholz, Robert (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: Tanzmeister, Alois (AUT)

1

Ref: Somoskeoy, Peter (AUT)

2

Ref: Manolache, Cristina (AUT)

3

Ref: Grasnek, Tobias (AUT)

4

Ref: Span, Dragos (AUT)

5

Ref: Eckerstorfer, Simon (AUT)

6

Ref: Huthman, Erik (AUT)

7

(2) Melot De Beauregard, Matisse

Ref: Schauer, Moritz (AUT)
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Table of 16

FCW / AUT

FUK / AUT

UFC / AUT

AFCS / AUT

UFC / AUT

HSVS / AUT

STLF / AUT

FCT / AUT

FKVO / AUT

STLF / AUT

STLF / AUT

STLF / AUT

FCW / AUT

ASC / AUT

FUM / AUT

(2) Melot De Beauregard, Matisse

AFCS / AUT
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Morgunov, Marc UFC AUT 23.01.2005
2 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 05.07.2006
3T Schönpass, Noel FKVO AUT 19.08.2005
3T Pecnik, Georg FCW AUT 24.05.2006
5 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 01.09.2005
6 Pecher, Nikolaus STLF AUT 27.09.2005
7 Hubner, Maximilian FCW AUT 16.03.2006
8 Waldeck, Gustav UFC AUT 22.09.2005
9 Pribas, Fabian Alexi AFCS AUT 10.05.2005
10 Küttner, Kilian ASC AUT 06.09.2005
11 Rohrer, Tim STLF AUT 24.09.2005
12 Deisl, Markus HSVS AUT 28.12.2005
13 Holler, Paul STLF AUT 28.12.2006
14 Skrabitz, Tim STLF AUT 21.07.2006
15 Muraoka, Enzo FUM AUT 26.06.2006
16 Zoerner, Maxi FUK AUT 08.02.2006
17 Lutz, Simon STLF AUT 22.03.2005
18 Prinz, Jan FUB AUT 20.01.2006
19 Holzschuster, Niklas FKVO AUT 01.01.2005
20 Ehrenhöfer, Philipp FGS AUT 04.06.2006
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Eckerstorfer, Simon AUT C Ref: 1
Grasnek, Tobias AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Huthman, Erik AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Manolache, Cristina AUT C Ref: 1
Schauer, Moritz AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Schiebel, Paul AUT C Ref: 1
Scholz, Robert AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Somoskeoy, Peter AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Span, Dragos AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Steininger, Tobias AUT P 20031014001 Ref: 1
Tanzmeister, Alois AUT P Ref: 1


